
  

      -
      
   ‘’  
      
       
       
  
  
,  
   
   
       
        
‘’        
      
       
     
       
   ?  ‘’ 

 ‘’    
     
 ‘’   
     
      
       
     
     

  
  
   
   
   

       
     
     ! 
 !    -
-!    -
  !     
      
 !  

 

       
      , 
        
        
  ,    
   , , 
      
     
      
      
       
       
        
        
       
        
      
        

         
        , 
      
   -   
        
, ‘    -
        
   , ‘  
      
      
      
     
    
      
       
  ’   , 
‘      
       
        
       

      
     
         
   ’

       
       
       
    , ‘ 
      
       ’ 

    , ‘, 
    ,  
    ’   
       
, ,     
        

      
     ‘ ’ 
      
       
      
     , 
,     
  ,    
       
     , 

     
    
     
     

       
    , ‘  
       
       
’

 ,   

      
        , 
‘     
        
     ?  
        
      
      -
        
      
    ’    
  , ‘,    
       
       
      
       
 ’    -  
      
 ,        
 

 

       
      
       
       
       
       
      
        
     ,   
      
       
      
      
        
   ,   
      !

     
      
  ,     
       

       
        
     
   ,     
       
?      , 
  ,    

       
     ? 
      
       
     ?  
       
         
   ?    
       
         
       
        
     ?   
     
       
 ?     
       
       
    ,  ? 
       
      
 

 , : 
    
    
     
   
    
   
     
    
     
      
   
     
   ,   
 /    
   
      
     
 -   
    
    
     
     
    
     
  

    
     
    
      
     
      
    
   
    
       
      
    

      
      
     
    
    
     
    
     
( )   
    
   
    
   
    
    
     
  ,  
      
    , 
 , ,  
  ,  , 
    
    
-     
     
    
     
    
     , 
     
     
     
     
    -
  

    
   
     

    
     
    ‘ 
  ’   
    , 
    

    
      
    
     
     
    
     
     
     
    
   - 
    

     
     
 ,     
     
    
     

      
    
     
      
     
     
     
     
     
  ,    
     
     

     
,      
    
    
     
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  ,   
    
    
 -  
    

      
   

    
    
     
    
     
     
    
    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
   
     
    
    / 
    
-  
    .. 
/,    
    
 -  
     
     
     
     
    
   
 ,  
   
     
 -  
 , ,   

     
    
     
 ,  
    
 ,    
    
  ,   
      
    
 ‘’  
    
      
     
     
     
    
 -  
    
     
    
   

    
    
    
 ,   
    
     
    
    
    
    
   
    
    
    
    
 

! ‘’ 
 ‘’ !

    

   

     ,    
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
  ,  
  

 :     
    

    
    
     
    
  

 :   
    

     
     
    
  

 :    
      

    
     
   , 
,    

 :    
     
    

    
    
   

 :    
    
 -   
     

     
   

 :   
   
   
    

     
    
 

 :    
      

    
    
    


 n  

 ...

 
 

   ,  ,    -  ,     -  ,                                                                 Kolkata : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March,  2016   ,     

facebook.com/alipur.barta.5

9038640030

alipurbarta1966@gmail.com

alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in

www.alipurbarta.org     -
  

 



  



 
 

  -  , 



       

          
  

    
  -   
     
    
-   
    
    
     
    
     
     
      
     
     
     
     
 -   
    
      
    
     
    
     
     
     
     
      
    
     
    
      
    
     
      
     


     
   
     
    ‘  
 ’     
    
    

    
     
     
     
     
     
    
   -
     
     
  
    
  ‘  
’    
   
    
   
   
    
   
  
    
   
   
   
   
    
    
   
      
     
   
   

     
  -   
    
     
    
    
     
    
     
      
     
    

     
  

   
     
   
    
    
     
    
   

     
    
    
     
   
    
      
     
     
     
   
    ,  
     
      
      
   

     
      
      
     
     
     
     
   
     
    

    
     
    
-      
     
      
   - 
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
    

     
     
    
    
     
     
     
    
    
    

    
   
    
   
    
   
   
    
    
   
  
   
    
    
    
   
  

    
   

     
       
     
     
      
  - 
    
     
     
     
     
     
    
   
    
      

    
      
      
      
    
    
     
    
     
     
     
      
    
     
    
    
    
      
      
     
 

   
    
    
     
    
    
   
     
     
     
     
     
    
 -   
    
     
      
   
   - 
      
    
    
     
    

/.../   ////.../   ///

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016    -  , 

 :         
,          
  ,       
     

 :            
          
    -     
    

 :         
          
          -
    

 : -         
          
           
  

 :        , 
          
          
   

 :          
           
           


 :        
           
           
 

 :         
  ,        
          
    

 :          
-         
        

 :         
         
         
   

 :           
   -      
      -    
 

 :          
          
       -  
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
1. Sealed quotations in Company pad are hereby invited from reputed agencies for temporary installation of Close Cir-

cuit Television network of approximately 20 (twenty) CCTVs with all accessories including DVR/Wire/LCD/LED 
TV at the counting venue on temporary per day hired basis by the Office of the District Magistrate & District Election 
Officer, South 24 Parganas, Infrastructure Cell (1st flr), New Administrative Building, Alipore, Kolkata – 700 027 in 
connection with ensuing Assembly General Election, 2016. The installation of CCTVs will be at all the counting halls/
RO’s room/Observer Room and at other places (to be intimated later on) within the counting venue.

2. The rates must be quoted separately both in figures and in words for the following items – i) temporary hiring 
charges on per day basis of CCTV network with approximate 20 (twenty) nos. of TV terminals, ii) temporary hir-
ing charges on per day basis of installation charges of every 1 (one) additional TV terminal.

3. In case of any TV/the network system goes ‘out of order’ it must be restored immediately.
4. Sealed quotations will have to be dropped in a tender box kept at the Office chamber of the Nezarath Deputy Col-

lector, South 24 Parganas who is also the O/C of the Infrastructure Cell from 11.00 AM to 3.30 PM on all working 
days except Sundays.

5. Each intending tenderer must deposit an earnest money of Rs. 3,000/- (Rupees three thousand) drawn in favor 
of ‘District Magistrate, South 24 Pgs’ payable at SBI, Alipore Court Treasury Branch, without which no quota-
tion shall be considered valid. The purchasing fee and the earnest money is to be deposited in the form of Bank 
Draft.

6. They should furnish upto date Sales Tax & Professional Tax clearance certificates alongwith the quotation.
7. They should furnish a credential of similar nature of work performed with Central Govt./any State Govt./any 

PSU/Corporate body within last 5 years.
8. The last date and time of submission of the quotation is 17.03.2016 upto 03.00 PM.
9. The date & time of opening the quotation is 17.03.2016 at 04.00 PM at the chamber of Nezarath Deputy Collector, 

South 24 Parganas. The intending quotationers or their authorised representatives may remain present at the time 
of opening of quotation.

10. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason, whatsoever.
The successful quotationer should start their work as per direction of the undersigned.

         Sd/-
        Nezarath Deputy Collector
        South – 24 Parganas, Alipore

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
1. Sealed quotation are hereby invited from reputed agencies for supply of Photocopier machine  including 

power cable (Modi/Canon/Richo made) on temporary per day hired basis by the Office of the District 
Magistrate & District Election Officer, South 24 Parganas, Infrastructure Cell (1st flr), New Administra-
tive Building, Alipore, Kolkata – 700 027 in connection with ensuing Assembly General Election, 2016. 

2. Rate is hiring charges of Photocopier machine must be quoted separately both in words and in figures on 
per machine per day hiring basis.

3. In case of any Photocopier machine goes ‘out of order’ the quotationer is liable to replace it within 2 
hours from the time of reporting such fault otherwise penalty will be charged.

4. Sealed quotations will have to be dropped in a tender box kept at the Office chamber of the Nezarath 
Deputy Collector, South 24 Parganas who is also the O/C of the Infrastructure Cell from 11.00 AM to 
3.30 PM on all working days except Sundays.

5. Each intending tenderer must deposit non-refundable purchasing fee of Rs. 200.00 (Rupees two hun-
dred only) and an earnest money of Rs. 2000.00 (Rupees two thousand only) drawn in favor of ‘District 
Magistrate, South 24 Pgs’ payable at SBI, Alipore Court Treasury Branch, without which no quotation 
shall be considered valid. The purchasing fee and the earnest money is to be deposited in the form of 
Bank Draft.

6. The last date and time of submission of the quotation is 18.03.2016 upto 3.00 PM.
7. The date & time of opening the quotation is 18.03.2016 at 4.00 PM at the chamber of Nezarath Deputy 

Collector, South 24 Parganas. The intending quotationers or their authorized representatives may re-
main present at the time of opening of the quotation. 

8. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason, what-
soever.
The successful quotationer should supply photocopier machines  as per direction of the undersigned.
         

         Sd/-
        Nezarath Deputy Collector
        South – 24 Parganas, Alipore

  l  :   – ,   – ,    – /    :   – 

l     –   l    –   l      –   l  
  -   l  -  ,   l      –   l   –  
,   l    –   l   –   l  –   l     
–  ,   l   –   l    –   l   –   l - 
 l  - ,   l    -  ,  ,   l -  l -
  l  -  l     -  l      –    l    
-  l     –   l  –   l -  l    –    
l   -  l      -  l - l    -  
l  -   l  -   l  -   l  -    l  
-   l  -    l  -   l  -   l  - 
  l  -   l -   l  -  

 
 

 




   
  

   


   
 

       
--

 ,    
  

  
  


    

 ,  :        
            
  , , -      
      ,   
,   ,     ,  
  ,          
      -  ,  , 
             
          -
       -   
         
          - 
         
          
 ,   ,      
           
   ,    ,  
          
    ,    
  , -      
         
            
         
           
          
           
        
       ,  
,        :    

     
      
       
       
      
     
      
      
      
        


    
    
    
       
         
           
         
         
       
       
       
       
       
       
 –     

      
‘’     
      
       
       
      
     
       
     
,  ,    
       
   ‘’   

   
    
    

‘‘ ’’      
      
  ,      
      
      
      
       
     
      
       
       
  

  :  
     
    
    
    
’    
     
    
   
,,  
   
,,  
   
   
   
  
  
  
’   
 ,, 
   
    
     .  
   ,  
     
   

     

   ‘’ 
     
    
-  
    
  ’   
      
   . 

 ,  - 
      
     
     
     
,   

    
    

    
‘  ’ 
    
    
  , 
    

   
   
   
 ‘ ’ 
   
   
 ‘-’  
   
  ‘South 24 
pg selection.in’ 
   
   
    

  ,   
 ’    
     
     
    
 

 ,   :  
       
       
      
     
       
     
   ,  
      
‘ ’-    
     
     
     
      
     
,     
      
   , 
‘  ,  , 
 ,  ,   
,  ,   
     
     
      
    
      
      
       
   ,    
       
 ’     
, ‘      
       
      
       
     
       

    ?   
     ,  
       ?  
      
   ,     
   -    
       

       
       
     
     
     ’ 
     , 
‘     
  ,     
      
     
   ’    
       

       
       
      
      
       
      
      

  , ‘  
 ?’   
     
 , ‘   
     
     
     
  ’    
      
     
  

     
      
      
      
     
 ’    
    , ‘ 

       
     
       
        
       
      
    
’     
      
       
        
 ’

  

          
         
 ,        
  ,         
          
          
     ,      
            
          

           
             
          
          
             
         
           
           
           
            
         
         
           
         
       

  :    ‘  
  ’      
        
  -   
      , 
        
        
         
         
        
         
        
       
       
       
       
       
       
        
        
         

        
      
       
        
       
       
    ‘’    
        
        
          
        
         
        
        
   ,     
        
        
 ()   ,   
        
         
 

 
 -  

    
‘  ’  
     
     
    
    
    
     


  :   
     
      
,     
    
    
    
    
-   
,    
    
      
     
    
     
      
     
     
      
   
   

 
   ‘ 

’    
    
     
     
    (-
, -, -
,  -,  
-, -
,  -, 
 –, -
, -, -
, -, -
, -, 
-, -
  - 
) ,   
    
    
     
    
-     

     
  , 
  -  
    
    
     
 -   
     
    
    
    
  

   
   
  ’ 
    
    
     
      
   :  
:    : -
,;  :  
  : -, , 

;  :   
 : -, -, ; 
 :    
: -, , , -; 
 :    
: -, -, , ; 
 :    
: -, -; -
 :    
: -     
     
    
 :  :   
 : -, -, 
-,  :  
  : , , -
, -,  : 
   : -, 
-, , -; 
  :    
: -, -, 
-;   : 
   : -

, -;  
:    : -
    
  : -, -; 
 :    
: , -, , ; 
 :    
: , -, -, ; 
 :    : 
-, -, - 
 



 

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016,                                                                                                              -  ,   

  
  :        

         , 
           
          
  ,  ,  ,  
    ,        
         , 
   ,  ,   

         
    

         
         () 
    ,         
    ?       
        
        
          


  

  

  ,  



   
  ?

 

           
          
         
          
          
 ‘’  ‘  ’     
        
          
    ,     -
            
         
         
          
          
 -       
          
          
         
          
       
           
           
         
          
         
          
           
        
         
    

         
         
         
        
         
         
           
          
    ‘’     
     ‘  ’     
           
 

    

 :  ,  ,   -  , 

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016   -  , 

 

          
           
    ‘  ’  , 
‘     ,      

,    
    
    ’ 
    
    
    
    
   
   
    
    
,     
,     
    

          
           
           
   ,       
          ,  
     ,      
      , ‘!   
   ,       
           
           
          
           
           
      ,    
     ’    
      ‘    


 
   
  
 
   
  
   
  
   
   
   
   
  

 

   
      
(   )    
-     
      
     
     
      
      
      
     

     
      
      
      
     
       
      
     
      
       
      
       
   -   
      
       
       
      
        
     -
    

-   
     
    ,   
?   ‘‘   
 ’’    
  ‘  ’  
      
    
‘‘      ’’ 
      
       
      

 ?       
     
?        
        
      
        
       
     
,  ,    
,    ,    
       
       
       
   
    
   
    
 !  
 !

   -
     
   
    
   
   
   
 ?  
      
       
      
     
      
      
       
       
       
        
        
     
      
     
     
      
   ,  
  ?    

      
      
       
     
     
        
     
     
    
      
       
     
       

        
      
      
 

     
     
      
     
      
     
      
     
    
 -    
     
     
    
      

  -   
 -    
      
      
      
     
        
       
        
      
     
        
     

   
    
    
  
     
   
    
   
 -  
    
    
    
   
    

      
      
       
      
     ?

    
     
      
     
       
      
       
     
      ,  
      
     
       
      

        
      
        
       
       
      
     
     
      
     
       
       
      
  

      
      
‘‘      
 ’’!   
     
     
      
      
      
      
      
       
      
       
      
      
      
      
      
        
      
      
       
       
     
      
    
       
      
      
    

  ‘‘’’    
     

‘    ’
  

     
    - 
    
   
   
     
     
     
     
    
    

     
   
     
     
     
 , ,  
,    
    
     
, ‘    
’    


   
     
    
      
 , , , 
, , ,  
,    
   
    
  , ,  
       

     
    
     
    
    
      
      
     
     
      
     
      
     

   ‘ 
  ’   
     
    
     
    
    

   
    
     
    
     
     
     
    
    
   
      
   ‘ 
’    
    
   
    

    
      
     
    
      
    
    
    
      
    
     
       
     

     
     !

   
     
     
     
  - 
      
     
    
,     
   -
     
      
    ‘ 
’    
   
   
   
     
     
     
   

   
 
 :  

    
    
   
      
  ,   
    
   
    
   
    
     
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
     
     
       

     
     
   
  -  
      
     
    
  -    
    
    
    
     
   
    
    
    
     
   , 
‘‘    
   ’’ 
,    
   

     
 ,  

  : -   
        
 -      

         
       
       
         
       

       
        
        
       
        
        
     ?   
 ,       
 

 -      
       
         
        
       
       
       
        
       
        
   

  


 :  
     
-  - 
    
      
 -   
    
      
    
     
-    
    
     
  , ,  
   
     
    
     
    
     
     
   
  



Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016,                                                                                                              -  ,   

  
 

 - 
   
  

  
   

  

  

  :  
     
    
 ‘’  
     
     
          
         
          
          
          
           
   ’       
          
            
          
         ’ 
           
         
         , 
          
             
            
          
         
      ,   
            
          
           
         
          
          
  , ,      
         
          
          
           
  

  :       
     -     
   -     , 
          
            
       ,   
          
         
          
       ,   
           
            
         
          
    ( ,    
) -        
        
          
       ,    
          
        
            
          
          
 

  :      
         
        
   .  ,  .  
 ,    ’   , . 
  ,   ,   

   , ‘     
       ,    
    , ,     
          
‘    ’       
     

          
          
‘ ’        
          
          
         
          
         ’ . 
 , ‘     

         
   -    ’  
’        ‘ 
      ,   
          
’ 

        
        ,   
  ,   .  ,  
  (   ),    
  , .  , .  , .  , 
 , .  ,    

   .    , 
‘          
    ,    
         
          
   ’

   :        
         
          
         
          
       , 
     ,   
    

  :        -  
          
           
          
          
     

         
          
,        
          
 , 

  l    :  - /  :   -/  :   -, 

   

      

  :  
    
    
     
     
    
    
 ()  
     
     
    
     
     
     
   , 
    
     
    , 
    
     
     
    
     

 ,   
      
      

    ,  
     
 

   
     
    

   
,   
     

    
    
    
   
-  
   

    
    
()   
     
    
      
     
      
    
     
     
    
     
    
       
    , 
      
      
     
     
    
     
 

  

  -  
    
    
     
    
     
      
     
    
      
    
    
    
     
    
    
     

     
   
    
    
    
     
    
     
    
      
     
    
    
    
     
    
     
     
     

    
     

    
    

     
    
      
     
    
    
   , 
     
     
     
      
      
    
       
    
      
   

    
     

     
     
, , , 
    
   ,  
     
     
    
 ‘’   
    
   
    

 ,   
   
    
   ,  
    
    
    

    
    
    
     
     
  

,  
    
     
    
     
-    
     
    
   
     
  ,  
,     
  

 

   
  :        

          
     ,     
 ,          
       -   
           
        
         
          
         
     - — 
 , —  ,  — 
 ,  —  , —  
, —      ()—  
,  —  

  
 :        

   ,        
        , 
-    --    
     ,    
          
     

   

   

 :           
          
          
   -      - 
           
         
’   -       - 
          
          
,           
           
      ‘‘     
  ,    ’’

  :         
          
            
           
           
         
      ,  , 
          
          

   

   
 

  

      -  
      
      
  

      
      
      
         
       
       
.      
    ,   
     

      
       
   -    
      

       
         
      
    

 .    
      , 
       

       
      
       
     , 
      
       
      
    

       
  ,       
         
       

  ,     
     

      
 , .   . 
       
  . ,  
    

    
     
 ,    
    ,  
  ,    
    ,  
      
,  -      
  ,  -  
      
-    
  

  :      
         
           
         
           
            
           
           
            
       ,  
            
            
         ,  
            
           
           
         
            
            
         
           
           
          



    
   

 

    
    
    
     
     
    
    
    
 -  
  , -
     
   
     
    
     
 

    
   
     
     
    
    
     
    
     
,    
     
   
     
      
    
    
     
  ,  
     
 ,    , 
 ,   
    
      
  

     
?     
    
  !  
!     
     
  !   
      
    
     
    
     

     
   , 
   

     
    
     
    - 
    
     

   ,  
     
   ,  

     
   ,  
     
     
     
     

    
  -  
  , , 

     
    
    
     
     
     

    
    
     
     
     
     
   ;  
    
     
     
  ‘’  
      
    

      
     
     
      
  

   
 ‘    
    
    
    
    
   
    
    , 
       
  ,   
   , 
    
     
  ,  
  ?   
  !    

     
     
     
    
,     
   
    
     
    
   
   
  -
      

     
     
      
      
      
    
     
  
    
 , ‘  
     
,    
   ’’  
      
    
    
    
     
     
    
     
    

     
   
  , 
‘‘    ! 
     
 ’’    
    
  

   
     
    
     
     

    
   ,  
     
    
       
    
    
     
  -   
    
     
,      
       
   ‘’ 
    
   
     
    
     
   
    
    

    
     
--   
      
     
      
      
     
     
   
    
    
   
  
 , ‘He is the 
proof of the power behind 
us, and the future behind 
us.”     
   
  ‘’  
    
     
    
   ,  
      
     
    
   
     
     
      
    
       
    
    
     
     
    
   , 
   -  
    
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
-  --
-,    
 -   
    
   

Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016   -  , 

   
  

    
     
     
    
  ,  
     
     
     
     
     
    
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
     
   
   
    
   
     
    
    
      
    
      
    
     
   
-     
     , 
    (    
)    

      
      
 ,    
    
    

  ,   
    
     
     
    
   
    
    

     
   
    
     
 

  
    
     
      
     
     
     
    

     
    
     
      
     

’     
  ’   
  ,   
    
, 

--   
     
   

--    
  ,    
 

     
      
   

--   
,    
  ,  
  

--    
   

--      
        

   
    
  

  - 
,    
,     
     
     
    
  :  , 
 : ,  :  
    : 
  ()   
 ,   () 
   ()  
   - 
     
    
  , 

--    
,     
    ’  
,   ?

-   

,    
                           , 
, ....... 
    
, 

--  ,  
   , 
  

--    
     
 

      
   

--    
     


--    

?     
,       
   , 
 

    
   
    
     
    
,    
    
     
 ,  
  ,   
   
     
  ,   

   
 ,    

     
    
,   : 
, , , 
, , 
, , 
, , 
,  
 

 ,  
  , 
    
   , 
    


 

 

   ,     
     ,    
          
        
      -
    , ,   
        
        
        
     



Alipur Barta : 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016,                                                                                                        -  ,  

- 

     ³àU[ºA¡ã

   
( - -   

/ –  ,   
) –     
      
  -    
   -  
,       
      ,  
     - 
     
       
        
        
       
   ,    
         
 -   - 
   - ,  
    ,  
     
    ,   
       
      
       

    -   
    ,  
       


   
( - ,  

, , , - 
, - )    
       
     ,  
,  ,    
       
        
,       
   -   
  -    
    -   
        
       
        
   ,    
    

 - 

    

  

‘‘’’   
 

   
 

 ‘’ 
 

 ‘‘ 
’’  

   

  :    
    
     
  , , , 

,    
    
     
    

    
    
     
    

    
      
    


   
   
       
  

    
    
     
 , ‘  

 /  ’ 
   - 
    
   
   , 
    
  ,    
    
    
 ‘  ’  
    
     
     
    , 
, , , 
,   
     
    
    


    
    
     
    
    
    
     
   
     
   

     
    


   
  , , 
, , ,  
   
   
    
    
    
   , 
     
    


    
   
    
     
    
   
  - 
    
   

   
     
  , 
    
    


  :  
    
    
    
,    
  ,   
,    , 
    
,   
  , 
  , 
    
,    
   
 

  ‘ 
’    
 ,   
    

    
   

   
    
   
    
     
    
  ,   
,     
 

   
  ‘  
’     
   , 
    
     
    
   

  :     ‘‘’’ 
         
       ,   
   ,       
             
   ,       
           
        
          
            
           
           
         - 
  ,  ,      
       ,  
,         ,  
     -      
    

  :  
   
     
   
     
    
    
 ,    
     
  , 
  ,  
,  ,    
   
    
   
‘ ’  
   


   
   
  
  
  
   
,   
    
 ‘ 
’   , 
-  

    
    
     
    
    
    
    
      
 

   
     
   
     
     

   ‘ 
’-  , 
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
   , 
 ,  ,  
     
    
  

 

     
    
    
    
    
 ‘ ’  
    
 ‘’  
    
     
    
     
      
    
    , 
‘    
’    
   - 
    
       
    
  ‘ ’ 
  ,   
       
      
  -   
 ,    
     
     
     
     ’ 
     
    
     

  ‘’  
     
‘’  ‘’ 
     
  ‘  
’, ‘’, ‘ 
’  ‘’   
  ‘’

   
    
 ,  ,  
    
  ,   
   
  ‘ ’  


   
‘     
    
  ,   
     
     
‘’    
    
     
      
     
     
      
     
,   , 
     
     


 ‘’  
      

     
’  

   
    , 
    
     
      
?

  , 
‘     
      
     
    ’

   
    
    
     
    
     
  ,   
,  ,  
,    
 ,   
   

   
     
    
    
      
      
     
     
     
     
    


  :       
   ‘‘ ’’     
    ‘‘’’    
   .        
  ‘‘’’    ‘‘’’ 
          
          
    ‘‘ ’’  , 
        ,  , 
        ‘‘ 
 ’’         
   ‘‘’’     , 
       ‘‘ 
’’        
   

  :  
    
   
    
    
     
     
     
 ,  
,  (, 
, )  
    
   ( 
     
    
    

)    
‘    
’    
  (  
   , 
    
,    
    
  )   
    
    
    
    
‘ ’-  , 
    
     

   
(  )  
     
    
 ‘  ’   
‘     
’  ‘ ’, 
‘ ’, ‘ ’ 
    
   
    
     
( )

  
  : 


  l    :   -/  :   -/     :   – 

 ‘’ 
  :    

     
  , 
     

    
     
    
   , 

   -  
     
    
   

    
    

    
    
  
   , 
‘  ,   
      
’  ,   
   ’  
  , ‘  
    
,     
  ,   
,    
 ‘ ’ 
    
   
    
    
,  , , 
 (),  
(    
 ) 
    
    
    
    , 
   
     

    
    
   
    ‘ 
’    
  - 
   ‘ 
 , , ,  
   , , 
     
  ,   
’   , 
‘,     
     
 ,   ,  
 ,     
  ’  
  ’   
   , ‘ 
     
    
    
     
      , 
  ’

   
 ,   
     
     

     
   ,  
    
     
    
      
 ‘’ ,  
,    
 ,   
   
     
     
,     


 ,  
    
    , ‘ 
     
   ,  
    
     
 ,   
     
,     
     
 ,     
  , , 
, ’  
  



  

  

-   
  :    

      
      
       
        
       
 -    
      
      
       
    ,  
,  ,  
     
     
      
     
     
         
      

        
        
       

       
      
     

 

’    
     
    
    
     
   
   , 
, , , 
,    
    
   
   
    
    
     
    
    
      
       
    
    
    
    
  ‘ 
’  

    
     
     

   
    
     
      
    
  , ‘ 
’ 

   
 ,  
     
    
   , 
     
     
     
    
      
     
      
    , 
    
    
     
, , , 
,    
    
    

    
    
    

   
     
    
    
      
  ,  
  , 
     
  

     
      

     
   
    
     
     
     
    
      
     
   


 

    
    
     
    
     
    
    
     
     
    
     

    
    
     
     
    
    
 

      
     
     
     
     
  -  
     
   
   , 
  -   

     
      
     
    
    
     
     
     
     
    
     
     
     

    
 --
      
   

     
-    
       
   
     
,    
     
      
    - 
    
   
     
    

     
    
      
     
     
    
     
   

    
     
     
     
   

    
     
     

    
    
     -
    
    
     
    
   
     
    
    
      
      
     

-   
     
-   
     
     
     
     
  -   
     
    
    
     
  ,  

   
     
  

    
     
    
    
    
     
, ,  
   , 
, , ,  
    
    
     
    
  

REGD. NO. WB/SC-279 R. N. I. NO. - 13709/668 Alipur Barta: 50 year : Vol No.: 50, Issue No. 20, 12 March - 18 March, 2016

  -          ,  , -, -’, -,       /,  , -  
(--)    : .     :     : --, --alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in/alipurbarta1966@gmail.com 

Printed by Sudhir Nandi Published by Sudhir Nandi on behalf of Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samity and Printed at Nikhil Banga Prakasani, Vivek Niketan, Vill- Samali, P.O.- Nahajari, P.S.-Bishnupur, 
South 24 Parganas and Published at 57/1A, Chetla  Road, Kolkata- 27. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri.

    
   



  
   

,
   


   
?

         
 ,          
          
  -       
,  ,  ?      
           
         
  ‘’   ,      
   -

          
-  ,  ,  ,  , 
 ,  ,  ,    
      ,   
,   ,   

      ,  ,  
           
    ,      
   …

        ’ 
          
          
       ,    
         
  ,       
           
    —

         
-  ,  ,  ,  
,  ,  ,  ,   




   
    , , 

      
    

‘ ’
   

  ,  , 
       

 
  

 

 ,  ,   , 

 
  

  
:   ()

- 
 , 



-  
  -
   

  
    

  


	Page 1.pdf
	Page 2.pdf
	Page 3.pdf
	Page 4.pdf
	Page 5.pdf
	Page 6.pdf
	Page 7.pdf
	Page 8.pdf

